Frequency Converter
EFC 3610, EFC 5610
2 EFC 3610, EFC 5610 frequency converter | Using valuable energy  responsibly
Bosch Rexroth Corporation, R999000430A (2018-04)
Using valuable energy
responsibly
Rising energy costs and increasing demands for environ-
mentally-friendly production pose major challenges to the

Potentiometer ▶▶ Command value
Arrow keys ▶▶ Select parameter values
▶▶ Change parameter values
Stop button ▶▶ Stop the connected motor
▶▶ Error reset
Set button ▶▶ Confirm the entered values
Technical data | EFC 3610, EFC 5610 frequency converter � 7
� R999000430A (2018-04), Bosch Rexroth Corporation
Performance data
Type Heavy duty Normal duty
(1P 200–240 V AC ±10%) Rated continuous
output current A Motor rating Rated continuous
output current A Motor rating
200V / 240V kW (hp) 200V / 240V kW (hp)
EFC3610-0K40-1P2-/EFC5610-0K40-1P2- 2.4 / 2.0 0.4 (0.5) — —
EFC3610-0K75-1P2-/EFC5610-0K75-1P2- 4.1 / 3.4 0.75 (1.0) — —
EFC3610-1K50-1P2-/EFC5610-1K50-1P2- 7.3 / 6.1 1.5 (2.0) — —
EFC3610-2K20-1P2-/EFC5610-2K20-1P2- 10.1 / 8.4 2.2 (3.0) — —
Type Heavy duty Normal duty
(3P 200–240 V AC ±10%) Rated continuous
output current A Motor rating Rated continuous
output current A Motor rating
200V / 240V kW (hp) 200V / 240V kW (hp)
EFC5610-0K40-3P2- 2.4 / 2.0 0.4 (0.5) — —
EFC5610-0K75-3P2- 4.1 / 3.4 0.75 (1.0) — —
EFC5610-1K50-3P2- 7.3 / 6.1 1.5 (2.0) — —
EFC5610-2K20-3P2- 10.1 / 8.4 2.2 (3.0) — —
EFC5610-3K00-3P2- 13.4 / 11.2 3 .0 (4 0) — —
EFC5610-4K00-3P2- 17.5 / 14.6 4.0 (5.0) — —
EFC5610-5K50-3P2- 23.4 / 19.5 5.5 (7.5) — —
EFC5610-7K50-3P2- 31.1 / 25.9 7.5 (10) — —
EFC5610-11K0-3P2- 44.9 / 37.4 11.0 (15) — —
Type Heavy duty Normal duty
(3P 380–480 V AC –15%/+10%) Rated continuous
output current A Motor rating Rated continuous
output current A Motor rating
380V / 480V kW (hp) 380V / 480V kW (hp)
EFC3610-0K40-3P4-/EFC5610-0K40-3P4- 1.3 / 1.1 0.4 (0.5) — —
EFC3610-0K75-3P4-/EFC5610-0K75-3P4- 2.3 / 1.8 0.75 (1.0) — —
EFC3610-1K50-3P4-/EFC5610-1K50-3P4- 4.0 / 3.2 1.5 (2.0) — —
EFC3610-2K20-3P4-/EFC5610-2K20-3P4- 5.6 / 4.4 2.2 (3.0) — —
EFC3610-3K00-3P4-/EFC5610-3K00-3P4- 7.4 / 5.9 3 .0 (4 0) — —
EFC3610-4K00-3P4-/EFC5610-4K00-3P4- 9.7 / 7.7 4.0 (5.0) — —
EFC3610-5K50-3P4-/EFC5610-5K50-3P4- 12.7 / 10.0 5.5 (7.5) 16.8 / 13.3 7.5 (10)
EFC3610-7K50-3P4-/EFC5610-7K50-3P4- 16.8 / 13.3 7.5 (10) 24.3 / 19.2 11.0 (15)
EFC3610-11K0-3P4-/EFC5610-11K0-3P4- 24.3 / 19.2 11.0 (15) 32.4 / 25.6 15.0 (20)
EFC3610-15K0-3P4-/EFC5610-15K0-3P4- 32.4 / 25.6 15.0 (20) 39.2 / 31.0 18.5 (25)
EFC3610-18K5-3P4-/EFC5610-18K5-3P4- 39.2 / 31.0 18.5 (25) 45.0 / 36.0 22.0 (30)
EFC3610-22K0-3P4-/EFC5610-22K0-3P4- 45.0 / 36.0 22.0 (30) 60.8 / 48.1 30.0 (40)
EFC5610-30K0-3P4- 60.8 / 48.1 30.0 (40) 73.7 / 58.3 37.0 (50)
EFC5610-37K0-3P4- 73.7 / 58.3 37.0 (50) 89.0 / 71.0 45.0 (60)
EFC5610-45K0-3P4- 89.0 / 71.0 45.0 (60) 108.0 / 86.0 55.0 (75)
EFC5610-55K0-3P4- 108.0 / 86.0 55.0 (75) 147.0 / 116.0 75.0 (100)
EFC5610-75K0-3P4- 147.0 / 116.0 75.0 (100) 176.0 / 139.0 90.0 (125)
EFC5610-90K0-3P4- 176.0 / 139.0 90.0 (125) 212.0 / 168.0 110.0 (150)
EFC5610-110K-3P4- 212.0 / 168.0 110.0 (150) 253.0 / 200.0 132.0 (175)
EFC5610-132K-3P4- 253.0 / 200.0 132.0 (175) 303.0 / 240.0 160.0 (200)
EFC5610-160K-3P4- 303.0 / 240.0 160.0 (200) 380.0 / 300.0 200.0 (270)
Technical data
8 EFC 3610, EFC 5610 frequency converter | Technical data
Bosch Rexroth Corporation, R999000430A (2018-04)
Type EFC 3610/EFC 5610

J EFC5610-75K0-3P4- 325 200 760 727 342 334 11 54.0
J EFC5610-90K0-3P4- 325 200 760 727 342 334 11 61.0
K EFC5610-110K-3P4- 385 250 923 893 350 342 11 71.7
K EFC5610-132K-3P4- 385 250 923 893 350 342 11 76.6
L EFC5610-160K-3P4- 480 400 1030 995 360 352 13 108.0
* Dimension D increases by 35mm when option module with extension card(s) is used and installed.
Technical data | EFC 3610, EFC 5610 frequency converter � 11
� R999000430A (2018-04), Bosch Rexroth Corporation
Block diagram
12 EFC 3610, EFC 5610 frequency converter | Ordering information
Bosch Rexroth Corporation, R999000430A (2018-04)
Ordering information
Frequency converter – EFC3610 and EFC5610
Ordering Information EFC 3610
Description hp rating Type code Material number
EFC 3610 0,4 kW, 1AC 200–240V, 50/60 Hz, 2,4 A, LED display 0.5 EFC3610-0K40-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005713
EFC 3610 0,75 kW, 1AC 200–240V, 50/60 Hz, 4,1 A, LED display 1 EFC3610-0K75-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005714
EFC 3610 1,5 kW, 1AC 200–240V, 50/60 Hz, 7,3 A, LED display 2 EFC3610-1K50-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005715
EFC 3610 2,2 kW, 1AC 200–240V, 50/60 Hz, 10,1 A, LED display 3 EFC3610-2K20-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005716
EFC 3610 0,4 kW, 3AC 380–480V, 50/60 Hz, 1,3 A, LED display 0.5 EFC3610-0K40-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005717
EFC 3610 0,75 kW, 3AC 380–480V, 50/60 Hz, 2,3 A, LED display 1 EFC3610-0K75-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005718
EFC 3610 1,5 kW, 3AC 380–480V, 50/60 Hz, 4,0 A, LED display 2 EFC3610-1K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005719
EFC 3610 2,2 kW, 3AC 380–480V, 50/60 Hz, 5,6 A, LED display 3 EFC3610-2K20-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005720
EFC 3610 3,0 kW, 3AC 380–480V, 50/60 Hz, 7,4 A, LED display 4 EFC3610-3K00-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005721
EFC 3610 4,0 kW, 3AC 380–480V, 50/60 Hz, 9,7 A, LED display 5 EFC3610-4K00-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005722
EFC 3610 5,5 kW, 3AC 380–480V, 50/60 Hz, 12,7 A, LED display 7.5 EFC3610-5K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005091
EFC 3610 7,5 kW, 3AC 380–480V, 50/60 Hz, 16,8 A, LED display 10 EFC3610-7K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005092
EFC 3610 11 kW, 3AC 380–480V, 50/60 Hz, 24,3 A, LED display 15 EFC3610-11K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005093
EFC 3610 15 kW, 3AC 380–480V, 50/60 Hz, 32,4 A, LED display 20 EFC3610-15K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005094
EFC 3610 18,5 kW, 3AC 380–480V, 50/60 Hz, 39,2 A, LED display 25 EFC3610-18K5-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005723
EFC 3610 22 kW, 3AC 380–480V, 50/60 Hz, 45,2 A, LED display 30 EFC3610-22K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912006279
Ordering information EFC5610 with STO 0.4–160 kW (0.5–200 hp)
Description hp rating Type code Material number
EFC 5610 0,4 kW, 1AC 200-240V, 50/60 Hz, 2,4A, LED display, STO 0.5 EFC5610-0K40-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007268
EFC 5610 0,75 kW, 1AC 200-240V, 50/60 Hz, 4,1A, LED display, STO 1 EFC5610-0K75-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007269
EFC 5610 1,5 kW, 1AC 200-240V, 50/60 Hz, 7,3A, LED display, STO 2 EFC5610-1K50-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007270
EFC 5610 2,2 kW, 1AC 200-240V, 50/60 Hz, 10,1A, LED display, STO 3 EFC5610-2K20-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007271
EFC 5610 0,40 kW, 3AC 200-240V, 50/60 Hz, 2.4A, LED display, STO 0.6 EFC5610-0K40-3P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007793
EFC 5610 0,75 kW, 3AC 200-240V, 50/60 Hz, 4.1A, LED display, STO 1 EFC5610-0K75-3P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007794
EFC 5610 1,5 kW, 3AC 200-240V, 50/60 Hz, 7.3A, LED display, STO 2 EFC5610-1K50-3P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007795
EFC 5610 2,2 kW, 3AC 200-240V, 50/60 Hz, 10.1A, LED display, STO 3 EFC5610-2K20-3P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007796
EFC 5610 3 kW, 3AC 200-240V, 50/60 Hz, 13.4A, LED display, STO 4 EFC5610-3K00-3P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007797
EFC 5610 4 kW, 3AC 200-240V, 50/60 Hz, 17.5A, LED display, STO 6 EFC5610-4K00-3P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007798
EFC 5610 5,5 kW, 3AC 200-240V, 50/60 Hz, 23.4A, LED display, STO 7.5 EFC5610-5K50-3P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007799
EFC 5610 7,5 kW, 3AC 200-240V, 50/60 Hz, 31.1A, LED display, STO 10 EFC5610-7K50-3P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007800
EFC 5610 11 kW, 3AC 200-240V, 50/60 Hz, 44.9A, LED display, STO 15 EFC5610-11K0-3P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007801
EFC5610-0K40-3P4-M D A-7P-NNNNN-L1NN
Motor Control
EFC3610 = V/f control
EFC5610 = SVC vector control
Version
L1 = STO (Safe Torque Off)*
NN = None
Continuous power
e.g. 0K40 = 0.4 kW
Display type
7P = LED panel (standard)
NN = Dust cover
Power connection
1P2 = 1AC 200–240 V
3P2 = 3AC 200–240 V
3P4 = 3AC 380–480 V
IP rating
A = IP20
EMC rating
D = class C3 – industrialFieldbus interface
M = Modbus RTU *  = Configuration with EFC5610 only
Ordering information | EFC 3610, EFC 5610 frequency converter � 13
� R999000430A (2018-04), Bosch Rexroth Corporation
Description hp rating Type code Material number
EFC 5610 0,4 kW, 3AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz, 1,3A, LED display, STO 0.5 EFC5610-0K40-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007272
EFC 5610 0,75 kW, 3AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz, 2,3A, LED display, STO 1 EFC5610-0K75-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007273
EFC 5610 1,5 kW, 3AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz, 4,0A, LED display, STO 2 EFC5610-1K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007274
EFC 5610 2,2 kW, 3AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz, 5,6A, LED display, STO 3 EFC5610-2K20-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007275
EFC 5610 3,0 kW, 3AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz, 7,4A, LED display, STO 4 EFC5610-3K00-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007276
EFC 5610 4,0 kW, 3AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz, 9,7A, LED display, STO 5 EFC5610-4K00-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007277
EFC 5610 5,5 kW, 3AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz, 12,7A, LED display, STO 7.5 EFC5610-5K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007278
EFC 5610 7,5 kW, 3AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz, 16,8A, LED display, STO 10 EFC5610-7K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007279
EFC 5610 11 kW, 3AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz, 24,3A, LED display, STO 15 EFC5610-11K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007280
EFC 5610 15 kW, 3AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz, 32,4A, LED display, STO 20 EFC5610-15K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007281
EFC 5610 18,5 kW, 3AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz, 39,2A, LED display, STO 25 EFC5610-18K5-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007282
EFC 5610 22 kW, 3AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz 45.2A, LED display, STO 30 EFC5610-22K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007283
EFC 5610 30 kW, 3 AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz 60.8A, LED display, STO 40 EFC5610-30K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912005981
EFC 5610 37 kW, 3 AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz 73.7A, LED display, STO 50 EFC5610-37K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912005982
EFC 5610 45 kW, 3 AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz 89.0A, LED display, STO 60 EFC5610-45K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912005983
EFC 5610 55 kW, 3 AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz 108A, LED display, STO 75 EFC5610-55K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912005984
EFC 5610 75 kW, 3 AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz 147A, LED display, STO 100 EFC5610-75K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912005985
EFC 5610 90 kW, 3 AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz 176A, LED display, STO 125 EFC5610-90K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912005986
EFC 5610 110 kW, 3 AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz 212A, LED display, STO 150 EFC5610-110K-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007202
EFC 5610 132 kW, 3 AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz 253A, LED display, STO 175 EFC5610-132K-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007203
EFC 5610 160 kW, 3 AC 380-480V, 50/60 Hz 303A, LED display, STO 200 EFC5610-160K-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN R912007204
Accessories
Description Type code Material number
Shield plate for 0.4–4 kW FEAM03.1-001-NN-NNNN R912006012
Shield plate for 5.5–22 kW* FEAM03.1-002-NN-NNNN R912006013
Shield plate for 30-37 kW FEAM03.1-003-NN-NNNN R912006460
Shield plate for 45-90 kW FEAM03.1-004-NN-NNNN R912006461
Shield plate for 110-132 kW FEAM03.2-005-NN-NNNN R912007808
Shield plate for 160 kW FEAM03.2-006-NN-NNNN R912007892
Brake chopper for EFC5610 30-55 kW FEAE07.1-EA1-NNNN R912007181
Brake chopper for EFC5610 75-90 kW FEAE07.1-EA2-NNNN R912007182
LED user panel, IP20, medium gray (RAL7046) FPCC02.1-EANN-7P-NNNN R912005783
LCD user panel, IP20, medium gray   (RAL7046) FPCC02.1-EANN-LP-NNNN R912006375
Dust cover, IP20, medium gray   (RAL7046) FPCC02.1-EANN-NN-NNNN R912005785
Mounting plate for IP20 user panel, medium gray     (RAL7046) FEAM02.1-EA-NN-NNNN R912005787
Connection cable for user panel, 2m length FRKS0006/002.0 R912004657
Connection cable for user panel, 3m length FRKS0004/003.0 R912004410
Replacement plug set for EFC x610 FEAE05.1-B2-NNNN R912006054
USB commissioning cable, 1.8m (6 ft.) length USB CABLE      2.0A-MINI-B 5POL 6FT R911376069
* EFC5610-3K00 / 4K00-3P2 requires shield plate used for 5.5 – 22kW
Option cards
Description Type code Material number
Option card module FEAE02.1-EA-NNNN R912006052
Option Card module with Ethernet card – factory installed FEAE02.1-EA-ETNN R912007360
Multi-Ethernet interface FEAE03.1-ET-NNNN R912006134
PROFIBUS interface FEAE03.1-PB-NNNN R912006132
CANopen interface FEAE03.1-CO-NNNN R912006133
I/O card FEAE04.1-IO1-NNNN R912006050
Relay card FEAE04.1-IO2-NNNN R912006051
I/O Plus card FEAE04.1-IO3-NNNN R912007257
TTL/HTL Encoder card FEAE04.1-EN1-NNNN R912006414
Resolver card FEAE04.1-EN2-NNNN R912006415
14 EFC 3610, EFC 5610 frequency converter | Ordering information
Bosch Rexroth Corporation, R999000430A (2018-04)
Brake resistors
Description Type code Material number
Brake resistor, 60W 400 Ω | xFC 230V 400W 10% OT FCAR01.1W0060-N400R0-B-03-NNNN R911370664
Brake resistor, 100W 400 Ω | xFC 230V 400W 20% OT FCAR01.1W0100-N400R0-B-03-NNNN R911370667
Brake resistor, 100W 190 Ω | xFC 230V 750W 10% OT FCAR01.1W0100-N190R0-B-03-NNNN R911370666
Brake resistor, 200W 190 Ω | xFC 230V 750W 20% OT FCAR01.1W0200-N190R0-B-03-NNNN R911370670
Brake resistor, 200W 95 Ω | xFC 230V 1.5 kW 10% OT FCAR01.1W0200-N095R0-B-03-NNNN R911370669
Brake resistor, 400W 95 Ω | xFC 230V 1.5 kW 20% OT FCAR01.1W0400-N095R0-B-03-NNNN R911370676
Brake resistor, 300W 65 Ω | xFC 230V 2.2 kW 10% OT FCAR01.1W0300-N065R0-B-03-NNNN R911370674
Brake resistor, 500W 65 Ω | xFC 230V 2.2 kW 20% OT FCAR01.1W0500-N065R0-B-03-NNNN R911370677
Brake resistor, 80W 750 Ω | xFC 400V 400W & 750W 10% OT FCAR01.1W0080-N750R0-B-05-NNNN R911370665
Brake resistor, 150W 750 Ω | xFC 400V 400W & 750W 20% OT FCAR01.1W0150-N750R0-B-05-NNNN R911370668
Brake resistor, 260W 400 Ω | xFC 400V 1.5 kW 10% OT FCAR01.1W0260-N400R0-B-05-NNNN R911370671
Brake resistor, 520W 350 Ω | xFC 400V 1.5 kW 20% OT FCAR01.1W0520-N350R0-A-05-NNNN R911370678
Brake resistor, 260W 250 Ω | xFC 400V 2.2 kW 10% OT FCAR01.1W0260-N250R0-B-05-NNNN R911370673
Brake resistor, 520W 230 Ω | xFC 400V 2.2 kW 20% OT FCAR01.1W0520-N230R0-A-05-NNNN R911370679
Brake resistor, 390W 150 Ω | xFC 400V 3.0 kW & 4.0 kW 10% OT FCAR01.1W0390-N150R0-B-05-NNNN R911370675
Brake resistor, 780W 140 Ω | xFC 400V 3.0 kW & 4.0 kW 20% OT FCAR01.1W0780-N140R0-A-05-NNNN R911370681
Brake resistor, 780W 75 Ω | xFC 400V 5.5 kW & 7.5 kW 10% OT FCAR01.1W0780-N075R0-A-05-NNNN R911370680
Brake resistor, 1560W 70 Ω | xFC 400V 5.5 kW & 7.5 kW 20% OT FCAR01.1W1K56-N070R0-A-05-NNNN R911370683
Brake resistor, 1560W 40 Ω | xFC 400V 11 kW & 15 kW 10% OT FCAR01.1W1K56-N040R0-A-05-NNNN R911370682
Brake resistor, 2000W 47 Ω | xFC 400V 11 kW 20% OT FCAR01.1W02K0-N047R0-A-05-NNNN R911370684
Brake resistor, 3000W 34 Ω | xFC 400V 15 kW 20% OT FCAR01.1W03K0-N034R0-A-05-NNNN R911370685
Brake resistor, 3500W 18,9 Ω | xFC 400V 18,5 & 22 kW 10 % OT FCAR01.1W3K50-N018R9-A-05-NNNN R911378270
Brake resistor, 10000W 28 Ω | xFC 400V 18.5 kW 20% OT FCAR01.1W10K0-N028R0-A-05-NNNN R911370687
Brake resistor, 4000W 16 Ω | xFC 400V 30 & 37 kW 10% OT FCAR01.1W4K00-N016R0-A-05-NNNN R911378271
Brake resistor, 6500W 10 Ω | xFC 400V 45 & 55 kW 10% OT FCAR01.1W6K50-N010R0-A-05-NNNN R911378272
Brake resistor, 10000W 6 Ω | xFC 400V 75 & 90 kW 10% OT FCAR01.1W10K0-N006R0-A-05-NNNN R911378273
Mains filters
Description Type code Material number
Mains filter, EFC x610 230V 0.4–0.75 kW FCAF01.1A-A050-E-0010-N-03-NNNN R911370804
Mains filter, EFC x610 230V 1.5 kW FCAF01.1A-A050-E-0020-N-03-NNNN R911370805
Mains filter, EFC x610 230V 2.2 kW FCAF01.1A-A050-E-0025-N-03-NNNN R911370806
Mains filter, EFC x610 400V 0.4–4.0 kW FCAF01.1A-A050-E-0025-A-05-NNNN R911370807
Mains filter, EFC x610 400V 5.5–7.5 kW FCAF01.1A-A050-E-0036-A-05-NNNN R911370811
Mains filter, EFC x610 400V 11–15  kW FCAF01.1A-A050-E-0050-A-05-NNNN R911370813
Mains filter, EFC x610 400V 18.5 kW FCAF01.1A-A050-E-0066-A-05-NNNN R911371977
Mains filter, EFC x610 400V 22 kW FCAF01.1A-A050-E-0090-A-05-NNNN R911370814
Mains filter, EFC 5610 400V 30–37  kW FCAF01.1A-A100-E-0120-A-05-NNNN R911370815
Mains filter, EFC 5610 400V 45–55  kW FCAF01.1A-A100-E-0250-N-05-NNNN R911370817
Mains filter, EFC 5610 400V 75–90  kW FCAF01.1A-A100-E-0320-N-05-NNNN R911370818
Software | EFC 3610, EFC 5610 frequency converter � 15
� R999000430A (2018-04), Bosch Rexroth Corporation
Software
Rexroth frequency converters EFC 3610 and EFC 5610 can